
Yeshvantapur Ahmedabad Special Express/09406S - Exp - ??? 
YNK/Yelahanka Junction to KYN/Kalyan Junction 

24h 8m - 1055 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 06:20 0 1 0 42 915 SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 0 1 13 64 906 SWR
3 HUP Hindupur 07:58 08:00 2m 0 1 96 69 628 SWR
4 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
08:50 08:52 2m 0 1 154 44 458 SWR

5 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 09:38 09:45 7m 0 1 187 57 357 SCR
6 ATP Anantapur 10:20 10:22 2m 0 1 221 49 342 SCR
7 GTL Guntakal Junction 11:45 11:50 5m 0 1 289 70 451 SCR
8 AD Adoni 12:35 12:37 2m 0 1 341 74 421 SCR
9 MALM Mantralayam Road 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 381 30 332 SCR
10 RC Raichur Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 0 1 410 48 407 SCR
11 YG Yadgir 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 479 14 365 SCR
12 WADI Wadi Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 1 518 64 428 CR
13 GR Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 555 37 CR

14 SUR Solapur 22:15 22:25 10m 0 1 667 61 455 CR
15 DD Daund Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 854 36 515 CR
16 PUNE Pune Junction 03:40 04:00 20m 0 2 929 49 560 CR
17 KYN Kalyan Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 0 2 1067 86 9 CR
18 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 1082 31 24 CR
19 BSR Vasai Road 07:55 08:05 10m 0 2 1109 66 7 WR
20 ST Surat 11:20 11:25 5m 0 2 1325 79 59 WR
21 BH Bharuch Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 1384 73 WR
22 BRC Vadodara Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 2 1455 54 36 WR
23 ND Nadiad Junction 14:15 14:17 2m 0 2 1509 52 37 WR
24 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:10 0 2 1555 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (03:00)

Apr 20 2024 (03:00)

1

1


